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                           General Recruitment 
 
   
 

www.agencycentral.co.uk  
www.indeed.co.uk  
www.fish4jobs.co.uk  
www.monster.co.uk 
www.adecco.co.uk 
www.adzuna.co.uk 
www.alljobsuk.com 
www.allthetopbananas.com 
www.bigrecruitment.co.uk 
www.careerbuilder.co.uk 
www.careerjet.co.uk 
www.careers-network.co.uk 
www.cv-library.co.uk 
www.e4s.co.uk 
www.hays.co.uk 
www.jobisjob.co.uk 
www.jobs1.co.uk 
www.jobs4u.uk.com 
www.jobserve.com 
www.jobsite.co.uk 
www.jobstoday.co.uk 
www.jobsworld.co.uk 
www.jobwise.co.uk 
www.kellyservices.co.uk 
www.key103jobs.co.uk 
www.localrecruit.co.uk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
www.michaelpage.co.uk 
www.myjobgroup.co.uk 
www.mymanchesterjobs.co.uk 
www.needajob.co.uk 
www.northwestjobs.co.uk 
www.randstad.co.uk 
www.redgoldfish.co.uk 
www.reed.co.uk 
www.ruth-halliday.co.uk 
www.select.co.uk 
www.selective-recruitment.co.uk 
www.tiptopjob.com 
www.totaljobs.com 
www.ukjobsnet.com 
www.vacancycentral.co.uk 
www.whatjobsite.co.uk 
www.workcircle.co.uk 
www.workfromhomejobs.co.uk 
www.workhound.co.uk 
www.wowjobs.co.uk 
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                               Health/Care 

 

Able Living      www.ablelivingcare.co.uk 
British Nursing Association    www.bna.co.uk 
Care Watch      www.carewatch.co.uk 
CASA        www.casaltd.com 
Creative Support     www.creativesupport.co.uk 
Dementia Care & Support at Home   www. dcsathome.vpweb.co.uk 
Elite Care Services     www.elitecarecheshire.co.uk 
HG Care       www.hgcareservices.co.uk 
Ilexa Care      www.ilexacare.co.uk 
Interserve Healthcare      www.interservehealthcare.com 
Kare Plus       www.kareplus.co.uk 
Kennoh Cleaning & Care Support   www.kccsmanchester.co.uk 
Key Care & Support     www.keycareandsupport.com 
NHS Jobs      www.jobs.nhs.uk 
Premier Care      www.prem-care.co.uk 
Prestige Nursing      www.prestige-nursing.co.uk 
Servoca Nursing Care     www.servocahealth.com 
The Housekeeper Company     www.housekeepercompany.co.uk 
Thummim       www.thummim.co.uk 
Unique Nursing Services    www.uniquenursing.co.uk 
Health Jobs UK      www.healthjobsuk.com 
Manchester mental Health    www.mhsc.nhs.uk/jobs.aspx 
 
Care Assured      Tel: 0161 773 8568  
Social Care Recruitment UK, Manchester  Tel: 0161 223 1919  
Community Home Care Services   Tel: 0161 736 9914  
Paragon UK      Tel: 0161 792 4321 
Veritas Care Agency     Tel: 0161 850 2444  
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                      Cleaning   
 
 

3N Cleaners    www.3ncleaners.co.uk 
Archer Window Cleaning  www.archerwindowcleaning.co.uk 
AV Cleaning Services UK  www.avcleaningservicesltd.co.uk 
Best Clean Direct   www.best-clean-direct.co.uk 
Betterclean Services   www.bettercleanservices.co.uk 
Buildings 2 Clean   www.buildings2clean.co.uk/recruitment/ 
Commercial Caretakers   www.commercial-caretakers.co.uk 
Dusters Cleaning   www.dusterscleaning.uk 
Express City Cleaning   www.expresscitycleaning.co.uk 
Focus Cleaning    www.focuscleaning.co.uk 
Germs Free    www.germsfree.co.uk 
Inner City Cleaning Services  www./inter-city-cleaning.co.uk 
Kosmo Services    www.kosmoservices.co.uk/k-clean 
Manchester Cleaning Services www.manchestercleaningservices.com 
Manchester Green   www.thegreengroup.eu 
MKM Cleaning    www.mkmcleaning.co.uk 
Molly Maid    www.mollymaid.co.uk 
Kingsmaid Domestic Cleaning  www.kingsmaid.co.uk 
OCD Cleaning Services  www.ocdcleaningbusiness.co.uk 
OCS Group    www.ocs.co.uk 
Quayside Cleaning   www.quaysidecleaning.co.uk 
Rentokil     www.rentokil.co.uk/careers 
Service Master Manchester  www.servicemastermanchester.co.uk 
VA Clean     www.vaclean.co.uk/work-with-us 
YCM Ltd     www.ycmltd.co.uk 
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               Courier, Transport & Warehousing  

 
Avango Couriers       www.avangocouriers.co.uk/ 
CAL Sameday      www.calsameday.co.uk/ 
City Quick Logistics      www.cityquick.co.uk/couriers/manchester/ 
City Sprint      www.citysprint.co.uk/Workwithus/ 
County Courier Services    www.countycourierservices.co.uk 
Denton Courier Service   www.dcsexpress.co.uk/ 
DTDC Couriers           www.dtdc.com/ 
Fedex       www.fedex.com/gb/careers/ 
Forward Link Couriers    www.forwardlinkcouriers.com/ 
Interlink       www.interlinkexpress.com 
Nightline Logistics Group   www.nightline.ie/careers/ 
Parcel Force      www.parcelforce.com 
Preferred Sameday     www.preferredsameday.co.uk/ 
Rap Ex Couriers Ltd   www.rap-excouriers.co.uk/ 
Same Day Dispatch Services    www.sameday-delivery.co.uk 
Same Day Dispatch Services    www.sameday-delivery.co.uk 
The Courier Company      www.careers.thecouriercompany.co.uk/ 
TNT Express     www.tnt.com 
Yodel        www.careers.yodel.co.uk 
Courier Expert    www.courierexpert.co.uk/courier-work 
 

Railway People    www.railwaypeople.com 
Network Rail     www.networkrail.co.uk/careers 
National Rail     www.nationalrail.co.uk/ 
First group     www.firstgroup.com/ukbus/careers 
Stagecoach     www.stagecoach.com/careers.aspx 
Virgin Trains     www.virgintrainscareers.co.uk/Brochure 
Balfour Beatty    www.bbrail.co.uk 
Metrolink     www.recruitment.metrolink.co.uk/   
Logistic Jobshop    www.logisticsjobshop.co.uk 
Transport Jobshop    www.transportjobsite.co.uk 
 
      

Connections Employment Agency www.connections-recruitment.co.uk 

Future Recruitment    www.futurerecruitment.co.uk 

Connections Employment Agency Ltd. www.connections-recruitment.co.uk 

Deployment     www.deployment.com 
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                Restaurants & Catering Agencies  

 

63 Degrees     www.63degrees.co.uk/ 
Allotment Manchester    www. allotmentbar.co.uk 
Annies Restaurant    www.anniesmanchester.co.uk/ 
Armenian Taverna    www.armeniantaverna.co.uk/  
Bakerie at the Hive    www.bakerie.co.uk 
Bangers and Bacon    www.bangersandbacon.co.uk/  
Beef and Pudding    www.beefandpudding.co.uk/ 
Bem Brasil Northern Quarter    www.bembrasilrestaurants.com 
Bill's Restaurant     www.bills-website.co.uk/restaurants 
Bluu          www.bluu.co.uk 
Burger King     www.bkcareers.co.uk 
Café Nero     www.careers.caffenero.com/search 
Cane and Grain       www.caneandgrain.co.uk 
Common     www.aplacecalledcommon.co.uk 
Costa Coffee     www.costa.co.uk/our-people 
Cottonopolis     www.cottonopolis-nq.com/ 
Dive NQ     www.divenq.co.uk/ 
Don Giovanni     www.dongiovanni.uk.com/ 
Dough Pizza Kitchen   www.doughpizzakitchen.co.uk/ 
El Capo     www.elcaponq.co.uk/ 
English Lounge    www.englishloungemanchester.co.uk/ 
Evuna Northern Quarter   www.evuna.com/ 
Fahrenheit Bar & Grill   www.gentingcasinos.co.uk/club/ 
Gaucho     www.gauchorestaurants.co.uk 
Gio Ristorante    www.giosmanchester.com/ 
Home Sweet Home     www.homesweethomenq.com 
James Martin Manchester   www.jamesmartinmanchester.co.uk/ 
KFC      www.kfc.co.uk/join-us 
La Tasca     www. latasca.com 
Lammars     www.lammarsbar.com 
Luck Lust Liquor & Burn   www. lucklustliquorburn.com 

  McDonalds     www.mcdonalds.co.uk 
  Nandos     www.nandos.co.uk/careers 

Night and Day Cafe    www.nightnday.org 
Odd      www.oddbar.co.uk 
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Restaurants & Catering Agencies cont… 
 
 
 
Rosso      www.rossorestaurants.com/  
Rosylee     www. rosylee.com 
Sapporo Teppanyaki   www.sapporo.co.uk/ 
Sole Seafood Restaurant & Bar  www.solita.co.uk 
Starbucks     www.starbucks.co.uk/careers 
Teacup Kitchen    www. teacupandcakes.com 
Texture     www. texture-mcr.com 
TGI Fridays     www.fridoids.co.uk/join-us 
The Crafty Pig    www.thecraftypig.co.uk 
Tib Street Tavern    www.tibstreettavern.co.uk 
Turtle Bay     www.turtlebay.co.uk 
Wetherspoons    www.wetherspoonjobs.co.uk  
Whitbread               www.whitbread.co.uk/careers 
Yard and Coop    www. yardandcoop.com 
 

Caterer.com     www.caterer.com 
Berkeley Scott    www.berkeley-scott.co.uk 
Verve People    www.verve-people.com 
Blue Arrow     www.bluearrowcatering.co.uk 
Catermatch Solutions   www.catermatch.co.uk 
Taskmaster Resources Ltd.  www.tmrec.com 
Evolve Hospitality    www.evolvehospitality.co.uk 
Mint Recruitment    www.mint-recruitment.com 
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                      Hotels, Tourism, Leisure 

 

Travelodge     www.travelodge.co.uk/careers  
Premier Inn     www.premierinncareers.com/ 
Accor Hotels     www.jobs.accor.com/ 
Atlas Hotels     www.atlashotels.co.uk 
Principal Hotels    www.principal-hayley.com/about-us/careers 
Hilton Hotels     www.hiltonworldwide.com/careers/ 
Jupiter Hotels    www.jupitethotels.co.uk/careers 
Jurys Inn     www.jurysinns.com/careers 
Marriott Hotels    www.marriott.com/careers 
Radisson Hotels    www.carlsonrezidor.com/careers 
Motel One     www.motel-one.com 
Pendulum Hotel    www.hotelsone.com/manchester-hotels-gb/ 
The Midland Hotel    www.qhotelsjobs.co.uk/ 
MacDonald Hotels    www.macdonaldhotels.co.uk/careers/ 
Britannia Hotels    www.britanniahotels.com/recruitment/ 
The Lowry Hotel    www.thelowry.com/about-the-lowry/ 
Innside Hotel     www.meliahotelsinternational.com 
Arora Hotels     www.arorahotels.com 
The Mitre Hotel    www.mitrehotel.co.uk/contact-us/ 
Great John Street Hotel   www.eclectichotels.co.uk 
Malmaison     www.malmaison.com 
Whitbread     www.whitbread.co.uk/careers  
 
Manchester Airport    www.manchesterairport.co.uk 
 
Leisure Jobs     www.leisurejobs.com 
Leisure Opportunities   www.leisureopportunities.co.uk 
4 leisure Recruitment   www.4leisurerecruitment.co.uk                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
Jobs With Balls    www.jobswithballs.com 
Spa and Leisure Jobs   www.spaandleisurejobs.co.uk 
Travel Jobsearch    www.traveljobsearch.com 
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                                      Retail 
 
 

Adidas     www.adidas.com/uk/ 
Apple Store    www.store.apple.com/uk 
Beaverbrooks    www.beaverbrooks.com 
Bench     www.bench.co.uk 
Bhs     www.bhs.co.uk 
Blacks     www.blacks.co.uk 
Boots     www.boots.jobs.com 
Build-A-Bear    www.buildabear.co.uk 
Burtons     www.burton.co.uk 
Calvin Klein    www.calvinklein.com 
Carphone Warehouse   www.carphonewarehouse.com 
Claires     www.claires.co.uk 
Clarks     www.clarks.co.uk 
Coast     www.coast-stores.com 
Debenhams    www.debenhams-jobs.com 
Disney Store    www.disneystore.co.uk 
Dorothy Perkins    www.dorothyperkins.com 
Ernest Jones    www.ernestjones.co.uk 
Evans     www.evans.co.uk/careers/ 
Fat Face     www.jobs.fatface.com 
Footlocker    www.foot-locker.co.uk/careers.aspx 
Fossil     www.fossil.co.uk 
French Connection   www.frenchconnection.com 
Game     www.gamesrecruit.co.uk 
Games Workshop   www.games-workshop.com 
Gap     www.gapcareers.co.uk 
G-Star Raw    www.jobs.gstar.com/ 
H Samuel     www.hsamuelcareers.co.uk 
H&M     www.hm.com/gb 
Holland & Barrett   www.hollandandbarrett.com 
Jack & Jones    www.jackjones.com/ 
JD Sports     www.jdsports.co.uk/careers/ 
Karen Millen    www.karenmillen.com 
Laura Ashley    www.lauraashley.com/page/careers 
Lipsy     www.lipsy.co.uk/help/careers 
Lush     www.lush.co.uk 
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Retail cont… 
 
 
MANGO     www.mango.org.uk/recruitement 
Monsoon     www.monsoon.co.uk 
Moss     www.mossbros.co.uk/careers/careers.html 
New Look     www.newlookcareers.co.uk 
Next     www.careers.next.co.uk/ 
O2      www.o2careers.co.uk 
Oasis      www.oasis-stores.com/fcp/content/careers 
Republic     www.republic.co.uk/ 
River Island    www.riverisland.com/ 
Schuh     www.schuh.co.uk/careers 
Selfridges & Co    www.selfridges.com 
Superdrug    www.superdrugs.jobs/ 
Halfords     www.thebigchoice.com/ 
Mamas & Papas    www.mamasandpapascareers.co.uk 
Matalan     www.matalancareers.com 
Molton Brown    www.moltonbrown.com/careers.html 
Primark     www.primark.co.uk 
The Body Shop    www.thebodyshop.co.uk/_en/_gb/ 
The Officers Club   www.theofficersclub.co.uk/join-us/ 
The Perfume Shop   www.theperfumeshop.com 
Thorntons    www.thorntonsgraduates.co.uk/ 
TKMaxx     www.tkmaxx.com/jobs/ 
Topman     www.topman.com/careers/ 
Topshop     www.topshop.com/vacancies/ 
USC     www.usc.co.uk/careers 
Vision Express    www.visionexpress.co.uk/ 
Vodafone     www.careers.vodaphone.co.uk 
Wallis     www.wallis.co.uk/careers/ 
Warehouse    www.warehouse.co.uk 
Waterstones    www.waterstones.com 
WHSmith     www.whsmithcareers.co.uk 
Zara     www.zara.co.uk 
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Retail cont… 
 
 
 
Poundstretcher    www.poundstretcher.co.uk/join-us 
B&M Bargains    www.bmstores.co.uk/careers 
Home Bargains    www.corporate.homebargains.co.uk/careers 
Quality Save    www.qualitysave.co.uk 
Wilkinson Stores    www.wilko.jobs 
Poundland    www.poundland.co.uk 
Poundworld    www.poundworld.team.careers 
The Card Factory   www.cardfactoryjobs.co.uk/ 
Brighthouse    www.brighthousecareers.co.uk 
WH Smith    www.whsmithcareers.co.uk 
Shoezone    www.shoezone.com/Jobs 
Wynsors Word of Shoes  www.wynsors.com 
 
Aldi                                  www.aldirecruitment.co.uk 
Asda                                www.asda.jobs/ 
Co-op                               www.co-operative.jobs/ 
Iceland                             www.jobs.iceland.co.uk 
Lidl                                   www.lidl.co.uk 
Morrisons                         www.morrisons.co.uk 
Sainsbury                        www.sainsbury’s.co.uk 
Tesco                               www.tesco-careers.com 
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                     Public Sector & Charity 
 
 
 

      Local Authority    www.mycounciljob.co.uk 
Local Government Jobs  www.lgjobs.com 
Jobs Go Public    www.jobsgopublic.com 

      Third Sector Jobs   www.jobs.thirdsector.co.uk/ 
Charity Jobs    www.charityjob.co.uk 

 
  
 
 

Civil Service    www.gov.uk 
www.jobsstatic.civilservice.gov.uk/csjobs.html 

      www.dwp.gov.uk 
      www.ukba.homeoffice.gov.uk/  
      www.defencejobs.com 
 
 

Armed Forces    www.royalnavy.mod.uk/Careers 
      www.army.mod.uk 
      www.raf.mod.uk/careers 
 
 
      Police     www.policingsolutions.co.uk 
      www.allpolicejobs.co.uk 
      www.policevacancies.co.uk 
      www.gmp.police.uk 
 

Education    www.eteach.com 
      www.tes.co.uk/jobs 
      www.uteachrecruitment.co.uk 
      www.jobs.ac.uk 
      www.man.ac.uk 
      www.jobs.salford.ac.uk/ 
      www.careers.themanchestercollege.ac.uk 
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